
Virginia Community Unit School District No. 64

Board Meeting Dates for July 2023 - June 2024

Date Time Location

Monday, July 17, 2023 7:00 p.m. Media Center

Monday, August 21, 2023 7:00 p.m. Media Center

Monday, September 18, 2023 7:00 p.m. Media Center

Monday, October 16, 2023 7:00 p.m. Media Center

Monday, November 20, 2023 7:00 p.m. Media Center

Monday, December 18, 2023 7:00 p.m. Media Center

Monday, January 22, 2024 7:00 p.m. Media Center

Monday, February 26, 2024 7:00 p.m. Media Center

Monday, March 18, 2024 7:00 p.m. Media Center

Monday, April 15, 2024 7:00 p.m. Media Center

Monday, May 20, 2024 7:00 p.m. Media Center

Monday, June 17, 2024 7:00 p.m. Media Center


